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27

21.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

23.

31.

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yukseklik
Ayarli)

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

Marka
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Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi
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Msi
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10+
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10+
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10+
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79,75
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usb

usb

usD
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27
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34

34

34

34

27

55

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA

GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE

CURVED GAMING

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

21.

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Lg

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

180,40

181,50

227,70

242,00

257,40

269,50

321,20

337,70

363,00

396,00

401,50

660,00

1.375,00

69,30
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24,

24

24,

27

27
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.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Dahua

Msi

Gamepower

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

71,50

81,40

86,90

91,30

92,40

103,40

110,00

110,00

126,50

132,00

132,00

137,50

148,50

152,90
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24,

27

27

27
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31.

27

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1IMS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

152,90

167,20

174,90

187,00

196,90

198,00

198,00

204,60

207,90

209,00

218,90

222,20

245,30

247,50
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29.

27

34

32

27

31.

40

27

49

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1IMS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

253,00

264,00

269,50

280,50

284,90

324,50

346,50

367,40

379,50

390,50

412,50

460,90

500,50

693,00
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31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT Msi 0 1.146,20 USD
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR



